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DIFA TES

(Skitl)

Reading - Listening

Test Dates

Wed. 4 Jan, 2023

Application Period

4

From

Sun. 13 Nov. 2022

To

Tue. 27 Dec. 2022

Results Announced

Wed. 18 Jan. 2023

DIFA TES Application Period
Test Dates ity Results Announced
(Skill) From To
July 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 5 Jul. 2023

Sun. 14 May 2023

Tue. 27 Jun. 2023

Wed. 19 Jul. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 11 Jan. 2023

Sun. 20 Nov. 2022

Tue. 3 Jan. 2023

Wed. 25 Jan. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 12 Jul. 2023

Sun. 21 May 2023

Tue. 4 Jul. 2023

Wed. 26 Jul. 2023

Writing

Wed. 18 Jan. 2023

Sun. 27 Nov. 2022

Tue. 10 Jan. 2023

Wed. 1 Feb. 2023

Speaking

February 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 25 Jan. 2023

Wed. 1 Feb. 2023

Sun. 4 Dec. 2022

Sun. 11 Dec. 2022

Tue. 17 Jan. 2023

Tue. 24 Jan. 2023

Wed. 8 Feb. 2023

Wed. 15 Feb. 2023

Writing Wed. 19 Jul. 2023 Sun. 28 May 2023 Tue. 11 Jul, 2023 Thu. 3 Aug. 2023
Speaking Wed. 26 Jul. 2023 Sun. 4 Jun. 2023 Tue. 18 Jul. 2023 ‘ Tue. 15 Aug. 2023
August 2023 :

Reading - Listening

Thu. 3 Aug. 2023

Mon. 12 Jun. 2023

© Wed. 26 Jul. 2023

Thu. 17 Aug. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 8 Feb. 2023

Sun. 18 Dec. 2022

Tue. 31 Jan, 2023

Wed, 22 Feb. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 9 Aug. 2023

Sun. 18 Jun. 2023

Tue. 1 Aug. 2023

Thu. 24 Aug. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 Mar. 2023

Sun. 8 Jan. 2023

Tue. 21 Feb. 2023

Thu. 16 Mar. 2023

Writing Wed. 15 Feb. 2023 Sun. 25 Dec. 2022 Tue. 7 Feb. 2023 Wed. 1 Mar. 2023 Writing Wed. 16 Aug. 2023 Sun. 25 Jun. 2023 Tue. 8 Aug. 2023 Wed. 30 Aug. 2023
Speaking Wed. 22 Feb. 2023 Sun. 1 Jan. 2023 Tue. 14 Feb. 2023 Wed. 8 Mar. 2023 Speaking Wed. 23 Aug. 2023 Sun. 2 Jul. 2023 Tue. 15 Aug. 2023 Wed. 6 Sep. 2023
0 September 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 6 Sep. 2023

Sun. 16 Jul. 2023

Tue. 29 Aug. 2023

Wed. 20 Sep. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 8 Mar. 2023

Sun. 15 Jan. 2023

Tue. 28 Feb. 2023

Wed. 22 Mar. 2023

"N\

Sun. 23 Jjul. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 3 May 2023

Sun. 12 Mar. 2023

Tue. 25 Apr. 2023

Wed. 17 May 2023

S Reading - Listening Wed. 13 Sep. 2023 Tue. 5 Sep. 2023 Wed. 27 Sep. 2023
Writing Wed. 15 Mar. 2023 Sun. 22 Jan. 2023 Tue. 7 Mar. 2023 Wed. 29 Mar. 2023 < Writing Wed. 20 Sep. 2023 Sun. 30 Jul. 2023 Tue. 12 Sep. 2023 Wed. 4 Oct. 2023
Speaking Wed. 22 Mar. 2023 Sun. 29 Jan. 2023 Tue. 14 Mar. 2023 Wed. 5 Apr. 2023 ) Speaking ' Wed. 27 Sep. 2023 Sun. 6 Aug. 2023 Tue. 19 Sep. 2023 Wed. 11 Oct. 2023
TS\ R . | o P
l Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Apr. 2023 Sun. 12 Feb. 2023 Tue. 28 Mar. 2023 Mon. 24 Apr. 2023 Reading - Listening Wed. 4 Oct. 2023 Sun. 13 Aug. 2023 Tue. 26 Sep. 2023 Thu. 19 Oct. 2023
Reading - Listening Wed. 12 Apr. 2023 Sun. 19 Feb. 2023 Tue. 4 Apr. 2023 Mon. 1 May 2023 Reading - Listening Wed. 11 Oct. 2023 Sun. 20 Aug. 2023 Tue. 3 Oct. 2023 Fri. 27 Oct. 2023
Writing Wed. 19 Apr. 2023 Sun. 26 Feb. 2023 Tue. 11 Apr. 2023 Wed. 3 May 2023 Writing Wed. 18 Oct. 2023 Sun. 27 Aug. 2023 Tue. 10 Oct. 2023 Thu. 1 Nov. 2023
Speaking Wed. 26 Apr. 2023 Sun. 5 Mar. 2023 Tue. 18 Apr. 2023 Thu. 11 May 2023 Speaking Wed. 25 Oct. 2023 Sun. 3 Sep. 2023 Tue. 17 Oct. 2023 Wed. 8 Nov. 2023
November 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 1 Nov. 2023

Sun. 10 Sep. 2023

Tue. 24 Oct. 2023

Wed. 15 Nov. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 10 May 2023

Sun. 19 Mar. 2023

Tue. 2 May. 2023

Wed. 24 May 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 8 Nov. 2023

Sun. 17 Sep. 2023

Tue. 31 Oct. 2023

Wed. 22 Nov. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 7 Jun. 2023

Sun. 16 Apr. 2023

Tue. 30 May 2023

Wed. 21 Jun. 2023

Writing Wed. 17 May 2023 Sun, 26 Mar. 2023 Tue. 9 May. 2023 Wed. 31 May 2023 Writing Wed. 15 Nov. 2023 Sun. 24 Sep. 2023 Tue. 7 Nov. 2023 Wed. 29 Nov. 2023
Speaking . Wed. 24 May 2023 Sun. 2 Apr. 2023 Tue. 16 May. 2023 Wed. 7 Jun. 2023 Speaking Wed. 22 Nov. 2023 ‘Sun. 1 Oct. 2023 Tue. 14 Nov. 2023 Wed. 6 Dec. 2023
June 2023 December 2023 W\

Reading - Listening

Wed. 6 Dec. 2023

Sun. 15 Oct. 2023

Tue. 28 Nov. 2023

Fri. 22 Dec. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 14 Jun. 2023

Sun. 23 Apr. 2023

Tue. 6 Jun. 2023

Wed. 28 Jun. 2023

Reading - Listening

Wed. 13 Dec. 2023

Sun. 22 Oct. 2023

Tue. 5 Dec. 2023

Wed. 27 Dec. 2023

Writing

Wed. 21 Jun. 2023

Sun. 30 Apr. 2023

Tue. 13 Jun. 2023

Wed. 5 Jul. 2023

Writing

Wed. 20 Dec. 2023

Sun. 29 Oct. 2023

Tue. 12 Dec. 2023

Wed. 3 Jan. 2024

Speaking

Wed. 28 Jun. 2023

Sun. 7 May 2023

Tue. 20 Jun. 2023

Wed. 12 Jul. 2023

Speaking

Wed. 27 Dec. 2023

Sun. 5 Nov. 2023

Tue. 19 Dec. 2023

Fri. 12 Jan. 2024

> DD D
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Placement Test Test Date Results Announced Placement Test Test Date Results Announced '-:"-"
January 2023 Juty 2023
Tue. 3 January 2023 " Tue. Tue. 6 july 2023 " Tue. 18 July 2023
Tue. 10 January 2023" Tue. 24 February 2023 . . Tue. 11 July 2023" Tue. 25 July 2023
_ G Reading - Listaning -
Reading - Listening Tue. 17 January 2023 Tue. 31 January 2023 Tue. 18 July 2023 Thu. 3 Auguest 2023
Tue. 24 January 2023 Tue. 7 February 2023 Tue. 25 July 2023 Tue. 8 Auguest 2023
Tue. 31 January 2023 Tue. 14 February 2023 Auguest 2023
L
February 2023 Tue. 8 Auguest 2023 Tue. 22 Auguiest 2023 e o
® ®q
Tue. 7 February 2023 Tue. 21 February 2023 ) L Tue. 15 Auguest 2023 Tue. 29 Auguest 2023 o o !
Reading - Listening ® e
) o Tue. 14 Fehruary 2023" Tue. 28 February 2023 Tue. 22 Auguest 2023 Tue. 5 September 2023
Reading - Listening
Tue. 21 February 2023 Tue. 7 March 2023 Tue. 29 Auguest 2023 Tue. 12 Septernber 2023
Tue. 28 February 2023 Tue. 14 March 2023 September 2023
March 2023 Tue. 5 September 2023 ™ Tue. 19 September 2023
Tue. 7 March 2023 Tue. Tue. 12 September 2023 ™ Tue. 26 September 2023
Reading - Listening
_— _— Tue. 14 March 2023" Tue. 9 Te. 3 Oclober 2023
Rearing - Listening
Tue. 21 March 2023 Tue. 4 April 2023 1. 10 October 2023
Tue. 28 March 2023 Tue. 11 April 2023 " October 2023
April 2023 P Tue. 3 October 2023 * Tue. 17 October 2023
Tue. 6 April 2023" Tue. 18 April 2023 Tue. 10 October 2023 ™ Tue. 24 October 2023
Tue. 11 Aprit 2023™ Tue. Rearing - Listening Tue. 17 Ocloher 2023 Tue. 31 October 2023
Reading - Listening .
Tue. 18 April 2023 Tue. 2 May 2023 Tue. 24 Octoher 2023 Tue. 7 Novernber 2023 .
Tue. 25 April 2023 Tue. 9 May 2023 Tue. 31 October 2023 Tue. 14 Novermnber 2023 o
May 2023 November 2023 & .
Tue. 2 May 2023 " Tue. 16 May 2023 Tue. 7 November 2023 Tue. 21 November 2023 1
Tue. 9 May 2023 " Tue. 23 May 2023 . . X Tue. 14 November 2023 " Tue. 28 November 2023
s . ; Reading - Listening
Reading - Listening Tue. 16 May 2023 Tue. 30 May 2023 Tue. 21 Novernber 2023 Wed. 6 December 2023 8
*9®
Tue. 23 May 2023 Tue. 6 June 2023 Tue. 28 Novernber 2023 Tue. 12 Decernber 2023
Tue. 30 May 2023 Tue. 13 June 2023 December 2023 ﬁ
June 2023 Tue. 12 December 2023" Tue. 26 December 2023
Tue. 6 June 2023™ Tue. 20 June 2023 Reading - Listening ue. 19 December 2023 Wed. 3 January 2024
Tae. 13 June 2023 " Tue. 27 June 2023 ue. 26 December 2023 Tue. 9 January 2024 '\'\
Reading - Listening —
Tue. 20 June 2023 Tue. 4 July 2023 i =
Tue. 27 June 2023 Tue. 11 July 2023 N winewg : * lwwigmisnuiidaiasaey 50 sretuly
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